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1.- 100 m Estilos Feminino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_F

1 1217797 GIANCE GARCIA, Carla 12 ADFOGAR 1:16.14 0.0
50 m: 35.20 35.20 100 m: 1:16.14 40.94

2 1186853 GERVENO PRADA, Claudia 13 CASINOC 1:19.74 0.0
50 m: 36.03 36.03 100 m: 1:19.74 43.71

3 1180156 FERRO CORRAL, Martina 12 ARTEIXO 1:24.15 0.0
50 m: 37.05 37.05 100 m: 1:24.15 47.10

4 1222209 CABREJO SENLLE, Paula 12 CNLICEO 1:24.19 0.0
50 m: 40.50 40.50 100 m: 1:24.19 43.69

5 1212549 ROADE MERCHAN, Ana 12 CASINOC 1:26.65 0.0
50 m: 41.55 41.55 100 m: 1:26.65 45.10

6 1189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ, Daniella 12 NCORUÑA 1:26.86 0.0
50 m: 41.40 41.40 100 m: 1:26.86 45.46

7 1195553 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, Iris 12 ADFOGAR 1:26.96 0.0
50 m: 38.77 38.77 100 m: 1:26.96 48.19

8 1186855 LUACES CHAN, Adriana 13 CASINOC 1:30.05 0.0
50 m: 43.96 43.96 100 m: 1:30.05 46.09

9 1195574 SEÑARÍS SÁNCHEZ, Marta 12 ARTEIXO 1:30.42 0.0
50 m: 40.78 40.78 100 m: 1:30.42 49.64

10 1215910 REIMUNDEZ REY, Antia 13 NCORUÑA 1:31.70 0.0
50 m: 42.82 42.82 100 m: 1:31.70 48.88

11 1180168 ANDRADE SUÁREZ, Aloia 12 ARTEIXO 1:32.05 0.0
50 m: 42.72 42.72 100 m: 1:32.05 49.33

12 1221621 ARRUÑADA VAZQUEZ, Clara 12 NCORUÑA 1:32.25 0.0
50 m: 44.89 44.89 100 m: 1:32.25 47.36

13 1194210 PRIETO ALVITE, Lucía 13 ARTEIXO 1:36.68 0.0
50 m: 40.36 40.36 100 m: 1:36.68 56.32

14 1194592 VÁZQUEZ IGLESIAS, Vera 13 ARTEIXO 1:37.41 0.0
50 m: 44.33 44.33 100 m: 1:37.41 53.08

15 1221220 JARAZO FERNÁNDEZ, Aitana 13 CNLICEO 1:41.36 0.0
50 m: 50.60 50.60 100 m: 1:41.36 50.76

BAI 1244379 FERREIROA TABOADA, Lara 13 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1222530 PASTOR GONZALEZ, Emma 13 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1249167 GARCIA DE LABRA, Irene 12 NCORUÑA 0,0

DVI 1243160 QUINTÁNS MARTÍNEZ, Lucía 12 ARTEIXO 0,0
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DVI 1244380 FUENTES SOUTO, Xiana 12 ARTEIXO 0,0
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2.- 100 m Estilos Masculino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_M

1 1235474 POMBO HATVANI, Istvan 12 NCORUÑA 1:25.69 0.0
50 m: 41.68 41.68 100 m: 1:25.69 44.01

2 1192777 GONZALEZ MOURE, Bruno 12 CDELMAR 1:26.93 0.0
50 m: 40.66 40.66 100 m: 1:26.93 46.27

3 1234892 RODRIGUEZ COTROFE, Jorge 12 CULLERED 1:27.92 0.0
50 m: 42.31 42.31 100 m: 1:27.92 45.61

4 1232931 RAMIL VAZQUEZ, Alejandro 13 CASINOC 1:28.92 0.0
50 m: 41.35 41.35 100 m: 1:28.92 47.57

5 1217071 MAYORAL NOGUEIRA, Mateo 12 CNLICEO 1:29.25 0.0
50 m: 41.09 41.09 100 m: 1:29.25 48.16

6 1192784 SENIN LORENZO, Milo 12 CDELMAR 1:30.04 0.0
50 m: 43.98 43.98 100 m: 1:30.04 46.06

7 1205821 MOURELLE PENA, Nicolas 12 ADFOGAR 1:34.25 0.0
50 m: 44.56 44.56 100 m: 1:34.25 49.69

8 1227986 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Mateo 12 ADFOGAR 1:44.70 0.0
50 m: 50.25 50.25 100 m: 1:44.70 54.45

9 1195573 MARTÍNEZ AÑÓN, Roque 13 ARTEIXO 1:49.48 0.0
50 m: 49.97 49.97 100 m: 1:49.48 59.51

10 1244345 BONIGNO ALVAREZ, Marco 12 CDELMAR 1:54.04 0.0
50 m: 57.49 57.49 100 m: 1:54.04 56.55

BAI 1224946 CAYAZZO BRANDARIZ, Berto 12 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1224949 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ, Xavi 13 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1222310 CAÑAS VARELA, Xabier 13 NCORUÑA 0,0
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3.- 200 m Libre Feminino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_F

1 1231582 CAMBRE HAZ, Alba 13 CULLERED 2:31.49 0.0
50 m: 35.05 35.05 100 m: 1:13.89 38.84 150 m: 1:53.02 39.13 200 m: 2:31.49 38.47

2 1190924 SUAREZ DOSIL, Sara 13 CULLERED 2:34.21 0.0
50 m: 35.34 35.34 100 m: 1:14.57 39.23 150 m: 1:54.49 39.92 200 m: 2:34.21 39.72

3 1207028 ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA, Lucia 13 NCORUÑA 2:38.28 0.0
50 m: 37.62 37.62 100 m: 1:12.66 35.04 150 m: 1:52.38 39.72 200 m: 2:38.28 45.90

4 1230287 GUTIERREZ LLANOS, Cristina 13 NCORUÑA 2:42.76 0.0
50 m: 38.81 38.81 100 m: 1:20.32 41.51 150 m: 1:59.97 39.65 200 m: 2:42.76 42.79

5 1205888 DASILVA CONDE, Daniela 12 ARTEIXO 2:43.85 0.0
50 m: 37.85 37.85 100 m: 1:19.49 41.64 150 m: 2:01.85 42.36 200 m: 2:43.85 42.00

6 1203515 RIOS CASTRO, Sara 13 ADFOGAR 2:43.96 0.0
50 m: 38.07 38.07 100 m: 1:19.74 41.67 150 m: 2:02.87 43.13 200 m: 2:43.96 41.09

7 1222639 DORADO LOURIDO, Olivia 12 CDELMAR 2:47.49 0.0
50 m: 39.55 39.55 100 m: 1:24.03 44.48 150 m: 2:06.68 42.65 200 m: 2:47.49 40.81

8 1243188 MARX DA QUINTA, Ainara 13 CULLERED 2:47.78 0.0
50 m: 39.70 39.70 100 m: 1:23.56 43.86 150 m: 2:01.48 37.92 200 m: 2:47.78 46.30

9 1195553 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, Iris 12 ADFOGAR 2:56.72 0.0
50 m: 40.53 40.53 100 m: 1:25.35 44.82 150 m: 2:00.61 35.26 200 m: 2:56.72 56.11

10 1224948 NEIRA CAMPOS, Alejandra 12 ARTEIXO 2:57.96 0.0
50 m: 38.14 38.14 100 m: 1:22.85 44.71 150 m: 2:10.78 47.93 200 m: 2:57.96 47.18

11 1221220 JARAZO FERNÁNDEZ, Aitana 13 CNLICEO 3:04.88 0.0
50 m: 41.57 41.57 100 m: 1:27.80 46.23 150 m: 2:17.28 49.48 200 m: 3:04.88 47.60

12 1177227 LAREO VARELA, Lola 13 ARTEIXO 3:05.00 0.0
50 m: 40.50 40.50 100 m: 1:27.37 46.87 150 m: 2:17.12 49.75 200 m: 3:05.00 47.88

13 1222648 PEREIRA CASAS, Ainhoa 13 CNLICEO 3:08.37 0.0
50 m: 40.36 40.36 100 m: 1:29.00 48.64 150 m: 2:21.55 52.55 200 m: 3:08.37 46.82

14 1264724 VAZQUEZ PAIS, Valeria 12 NCORUÑA 3:10.98 0.0
50 m: 39.50 39.50 100 m: 1:26.54 47.04 150 m: 2:11.03 44.49 200 m: 3:10.98 59.95

15 1147075 SANTOME GARCIA, Martina 13 ADFOGAR 3:19.81 0.0
50 m: 45.05 45.05 100 m: 1:36.77 51.72 150 m: 2:27.99 51.22 200 m: 3:19.81 51.82

16 1243154 MENGUAL FAJARDO, Itziar 13 ARTEIXO 3:21.86 0.0
50 m: 42.95 42.95 100 m: 1:35.89 52.94 150 m: 2:31.11 55.22 200 m: 3:21.86 50.75

17 1221218 FORMOSO LESTÓN, María 13 CNLICEO 3:35.35 0.0
50 m: 47.84 47.84 100 m: 1:45.44 57.60 150 m: 2:42.09 56.65 200 m: 3:35.35 53.26

18 1224945 CASTELO MARTÍNEZ, Laura 12 ARTEIXO 3:49.22 0.0
50 m: 51.66 51.66 100 m: 1:50.05 58.39 150 m: 2:52.34 1:02.29 200 m: 3:49.22 56.88
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BAI 1222640 PRADO CORRAL, Carol 12 CDELMAR 0,0

BAI 1192781 SANTAMARÍA MAZORRA, Valentina 12 CDELMAR 0,0
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4.- 200 m Libre Masculino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_M

1 1214826 SIMÓN GARRIDO, Guillermo 12 CNLICEO 2:15.84 0.0
50 m: 31.30 31.30 100 m: 1:05.93 34.63 150 m: 1:47.49 41.56 200 m: 2:15.84 28.35

2 1236982 CASAL ALONSO, Alejandro 12 CNLICEO 2:43.53 0.0
50 m: 36.62 36.62 100 m: 1:19.50 42.88 150 m: 2:02.71 43.21 200 m: 2:43.53 40.82

3 1240712 FRAGA FUENTES, Mauro 12 CDELMAR 2:44.01 0.0
50 m: 38.68 38.68 100 m: 1:20.69 42.01 150 m: 2:03.16 42.47 200 m: 2:44.01 40.85

4 1234892 RODRIGUEZ COTROFE, Jorge 12 CULLERED 2:44.06 0.0
50 m: 36.93 36.93 100 m: 1:19.21 42.28 150 m: 2:02.81 43.60 200 m: 2:44.06 41.25

5 1236265 PARDO PAREDES, Hugo 12 CNLICEO 2:47.05 0.0
50 m: 37.89 37.89 100 m: 1:21.72 43.83 150 m: 2:05.44 43.72 200 m: 2:47.05 41.61

6 1227973 ANTELO FRAGA, Abel 12 ADFOGAR 2:48.63 0.0
50 m: 36.57 36.57 100 m: 1:15.18 38.61 150 m: 1:59.86 44.68 200 m: 2:48.63 48.77

7 1246109 FRAGA LIÑARES, Xacobo 13 ADFOGAR 2:50.70 0.0
50 m: 40.64 40.64 100 m: 1:24.75 44.11 150 m: 2:08.72 43.97 200 m: 2:50.70 41.98

8 1232931 RAMIL VAZQUEZ, Alejandro 13 CASINOC 2:53.86 0.0
50 m: 39.78 39.78 100 m: 1:14.82 35.04 150 m: 2:10.51 55.69 200 m: 2:53.86 43.35

9 1217071 MAYORAL NOGUEIRA, Mateo 12 CNLICEO 2:57.70 0.0
50 m: 39.38 39.38 100 m: 1:25.17 45.79 150 m: 2:14.35 49.18 200 m: 2:57.70 43.35

10 1230288 VIGO FREIRE, Daniel 12 NCORUÑA 2:58.22 0.0
50 m: 41.47 41.47 100 m: 1:26.94 45.47 150 m: 2:13.83 46.89 200 m: 2:58.22 44.39

11 1147077 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, Ethan 13 ADFOGAR 3:25.50 0.0
50 m: 43.95 43.95 100 m: 1:37.08 53.13 150 m: 2:31.01 53.93 200 m: 3:25.50 54.49

12 1215922 PASTORIZA PEREZ, Mateo 13 ADFOGAR 3:29.23 0.0
50 m: 45.88 45.88 100 m: 1:10.40 24.52 150 m: 2:16.00 1:05.60 200 m: 3:29.23 1:13.23

13 1249164 BREA ALVAREZ, Alonso 13 NCORUÑA 3:34.41 0.0
50 m: 48.28 48.28 100 m: 1:43.93 55.65 150 m: 2:39.73 55.80 200 m: 3:34.41 54.68

14 1249169 POUSADA CARREIRA, Jacobo 13 NCORUÑA 3:36.59 0.0
50 m: 49.21 49.21 100 m: 1:44.65 55.44 150 m: 2:41.86 57.21 200 m: 3:36.59 54.73

15 1205836 VILLAVERDE VILANOVA, Tomas 13 ADFOGAR 3:45.26 0.0
50 m: 48.46 48.46 100 m: 1:46.89 58.43 150 m: 2:47.17 1:00.28 200 m: 3:45.26 58.09

BAI 1227989 TOURE LEMA, Leo M. 12 ADFOGAR 0,0

BAI 1260359 MATO FUENTES, Iván 13 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1256975 RAMIL GARCIA, Alvaro 13 CASINOC 0,0

BAI 1232929 MIAJA LOPEZ, Pablo 13 CASINOC 0,0
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BAI 1249166 FERNANDEZ LORENZO, Alfonso 13 NCORUÑA 0,0

BAI 1237383 IGLESIAS GOMEZ, Iago 13 CASINOC 0,0

BAI 1216618 REGUEIRO SOLER, Daniel 12 NCORUÑA 0,0

BAI 1195545 CID REBOLLO, Martin 12 ADFOGAR 0,0
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5.- 100 m Bolboreta Feminino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_F

1 1202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ, Sara 12 CULLERED 1:10.41 0.0
50 m: 32.89 32.89 100 m: 1:10.41 37.52

2 1198841 ORTIZ ESPARZA, Silvia 12 CNLICEO 1:14.53 0.0
50 m: 34.41 34.41 100 m: 1:14.53 40.12

3 1147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA, Mar 12 CASINOC 1:16.30 0.0
50 m: 36.42 36.42 100 m: 1:16.30 39.88

4 1231582 CAMBRE HAZ, Alba 13 CULLERED 1:17.81 0.0
50 m: 36.38 36.38 100 m: 1:17.81 41.43

5 1205888 DASILVA CONDE, Daniela 12 ARTEIXO 1:23.63 0.0
50 m: 38.58 38.58 100 m: 1:23.63 45.05

6 1186855 LUACES CHAN, Adriana 13 CASINOC 1:38.98 0.0
50 m: 45.23 45.23 100 m: 1:38.98 53.75
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6.- 100 m Bolboreta Masculino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_M

1 1214826 SIMÓN GARRIDO, Guillermo 12 CNLICEO 1:13.33 0.0
50 m: 34.24 34.24 100 m: 1:13.33 39.09

2 1232927 GALLEGO MENENDEZ, Leon 13 CASINOC 1:36.63 0.0
50 m: 42.88 42.88 100 m: 1:36.63 53.75

DNI 1192784 SENIN LORENZO, Milo 12 CDELMAR 0,0
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7.- 800 m Libre Feminino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_F

1 1198841 ORTIZ ESPARZA, Silvia 12 CNLICEO 10:05.08 0.0
50 m: 33.94 33.94 100 m: 1:10.86 36.92 150 m: 1:48.97 38.11 200 m: 2:27.51 38.54

250 m: 3:05.84 38.33 300 m: 3:44.03 38.19 350 m: 4:22.36 38.33 400 m: 5:00.05 37.69
450 m: 5:38.57 38.52 500 m: 6:17.00 38.43 550 m: 6:55.66 38.66 600 m: 7:33.90 38.24
650 m: 8:12.53 38.63 700 m: 8:51.36 38.83 750 m: 9:29.86 38.50 800 m: 10:05.08 35.22

2 1202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ, Sara 12 CULLERED 10:29.26 0.0
50 m: 33.26 33.26 100 m: 1:09.66 36.40 150 m: 1:47.09 37.43 200 m: 2:25.19 38.10

250 m: 3:04.19 39.00 300 m: 3:42.69 38.50 350 m: 4:21.23 38.54 400 m: 5:00.19 38.96
450 m: 5:41.13 40.94 500 m: 6:22.81 41.68 550 m: 7:04.91 42.10 600 m: 7:45.94 41.03
650 m: 8:27.59 41.65 700 m: 9:09.44 41.85 750 m: 9:50.66 41.22 800 m: 10:29.26 38.60

3 1222209 CABREJO SENLLE, Paula 12 CNLICEO 10:46.81 0.0
50 m: 35.59 35.59 100 m: 1:15.43 39.84 150 m: 1:56.14 40.71 200 m: 2:37.36 41.22

250 m: 3:18.51 41.15 300 m: 4:00.07 41.56 350 m: 4:41.29 41.22 400 m: 5:23.06 41.77
450 m: 6:04.56 41.50 500 m: 6:46.25 41.69 550 m: 7:27.36 41.11 600 m: 8:08.57 41.21
650 m: 8:50.42 41.85 700 m: 9:32.07 41.65 750 m: 10:13.45 41.38 800 m: 10:46.81 33.36
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8.- 50 m Braza Masculino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_M

1 1240712 FRAGA FUENTES, Mauro 12 CDELMAR 46.00 0.0

2 1205821 MOURELLE PENA, Nicolas 12 ADFOGAR 48.63 0.0

3 1208800 RODRIGUEZ MACEIRAS, Pedro 12 ADFOGAR 50.51 0.0

4 1227986 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Mateo 12 ADFOGAR 52.15 0.0

5 1244345 BONIGNO ALVAREZ, Marco 12 CDELMAR 54.51 0.0

6 1230288 VIGO FREIRE, Daniel 12 NCORUÑA 55.54 0.0

7 1249169 POUSADA CARREIRA, Jacobo 13 NCORUÑA 56.85 0.0

8 1215922 PASTORIZA PEREZ, Mateo 13 ADFOGAR 57.88 0.0

9 1205889 GARCÍA COTELO, Leonardo 13 ARTEIXO 1:02.27 0.0

10 1259955 CALA ESPINEL, Samuel Jose 13 CULLERED 1:03.21 0.0

BAI 1256975 RAMIL GARCIA, Alvaro 13 CASINOC 0,0

BAI 1224946 CAYAZZO BRANDARIZ, Berto 12 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1260359 MATO FUENTES, Iván 13 ARTEIXO 0,0
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9.- 50 m Braza Feminino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_F

1 1212549 ROADE MERCHAN, Ana 12 CASINOC 41.95 0.0

2 1203515 RIOS CASTRO, Sara 13 ADFOGAR 44.21 0.0

3 1180168 ANDRADE SUÁREZ, Aloia 12 ARTEIXO 45.48 0.0

4 1177227 LAREO VARELA, Lola 13 ARTEIXO 47.62 0.0

5 1244380 FUENTES SOUTO, Xiana 12 ARTEIXO 52.31 0.0

6 1221218 FORMOSO LESTÓN, María 13 CNLICEO 54.68 0.0

7 1224945 CASTELO MARTÍNEZ, Laura 12 ARTEIXO 56.23 0.0

8 1261323 MALLON RODRIGUEZ, Naroa 13 ADFOGAR 58.55 0.0

BAI 1222530 PASTOR GONZALEZ, Emma 13 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1249167 GARCIA DE LABRA, Irene 12 NCORUÑA 0,0

DNI 1264728 GOMEZ RONDON, Sabrina Alejandra 13 CDELMAR 0,0
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10.- 100 m Costas Masculino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_M

1 1192777 GONZALEZ MOURE, Bruno 12 CDELMAR 1:24.94 0.0
50 m: 41.74 41.74 100 m: 1:24.94 43.20

2 1236265 PARDO PAREDES, Hugo 12 CNLICEO 1:28.75 0.0
50 m: 44.03 44.03 100 m: 1:28.75 44.72

3 1246109 FRAGA LIÑARES, Xacobo 13 ADFOGAR 1:30.24 0.0
50 m: 43.62 43.62 100 m: 1:30.24 46.62

4 1235474 POMBO HATVANI, Istvan 12 NCORUÑA 1:30.46 0.0
50 m: 43.15 43.15 100 m: 1:30.46 47.31

5 1227973 ANTELO FRAGA, Abel 12 ADFOGAR 1:31.75 0.0
50 m: 46.21 46.21 100 m: 1:31.75 45.54

6 1236982 CASAL ALONSO, Alejandro 12 CNLICEO 1:31.88 0.0
50 m: 43.41 43.41 100 m: 1:31.88 48.47

7 1232927 GALLEGO MENENDEZ, Leon 13 CASINOC 1:36.34 0.0
50 m: 45.88 45.88 100 m: 1:36.34 50.46

8 1195573 MARTÍNEZ AÑÓN, Roque 13 ARTEIXO 1:46.33 0.0
50 m: 50.88 50.88 100 m: 1:46.33 55.45

9 1147077 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, Ethan 13 ADFOGAR 1:54.92 0.0
50 m: 54.31 54.31 100 m: 1:54.92 1:00.61

10 1205836 VILLAVERDE VILANOVA, Tomas 13 ADFOGAR 2:00.56 0.0
50 m: 57.82 57.82 100 m: 2:00.56 1:02.74

11 1249164 BREA ALVAREZ, Alonso 13 NCORUÑA 2:00.99 0.0
50 m: 57.78 57.78 100 m: 2:00.99 1:03.21

12 1205889 GARCÍA COTELO, Leonardo 13 ARTEIXO 2:04.18 0.0
50 m: 57.80 57.80 100 m: 2:04.18 1:06.38

13 1259955 CALA ESPINEL, Samuel Jose 13 CULLERED 2:07.21 0.0
50 m: 1:01.15 1:01.15 100 m: 2:07.21 1:06.06

BAI 1227989 TOURE LEMA, Leo M. 12 ADFOGAR 0,0

BAI 1232929 MIAJA LOPEZ, Pablo 13 CASINOC 0,0

BAI 1249166 FERNANDEZ LORENZO, Alfonso 13 NCORUÑA 0,0

BAI 1237383 IGLESIAS GOMEZ, Iago 13 CASINOC 0,0

BAI 1224949 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ, Xavi 13 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1195545 CID REBOLLO, Martin 12 ADFOGAR 0,0

BAI 1216618 REGUEIRO SOLER, Daniel 12 NCORUÑA 0,0
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NPR 1222310 CAÑAS VARELA, Xabier 13 NCORUÑA 0,0

DVI 1208800 RODRIGUEZ MACEIRAS, Pedro 12 ADFOGAR 0,0
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11.- 100 m Costas Feminino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_F

1 1147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA, Mar 12 CASINOC 1:12.80 0.0
50 m: 35.48 35.48 100 m: 1:12.80 37.32

2 1186853 GERVENO PRADA, Claudia 13 CASINOC 1:13.89 0.0
50 m: 36.46 36.46 100 m: 1:13.89 37.43

3 1217797 GIANCE GARCIA, Carla 12 ADFOGAR 1:14.28 0.0
50 m: 36.41 36.41 100 m: 1:14.28 37.87

4 1180156 FERRO CORRAL, Martina 12 ARTEIXO 1:20.63 0.0
50 m: 38.61 38.61 100 m: 1:20.63 42.02

5 1190924 SUAREZ DOSIL, Sara 13 CULLERED 1:25.16 0.0
50 m: 41.25 41.25 100 m: 1:25.16 43.91

6 1222639 DORADO LOURIDO, Olivia 12 CDELMAR 1:25.96 0.0
50 m: 41.47 41.47 100 m: 1:25.96 44.49

7 1195574 SEÑARÍS SÁNCHEZ, Marta 12 ARTEIXO 1:26.17 0.0
50 m: 41.78 41.78 100 m: 1:26.17 44.39

8 1207028 ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA, Lucia 13 NCORUÑA 1:26.21 0.0
50 m: 42.69 42.69 100 m: 1:26.21 43.52

9 1189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ, Daniella 12 NCORUÑA 1:26.61 0.0
50 m: 41.89 41.89 100 m: 1:26.61 44.72

10 1194210 PRIETO ALVITE, Lucía 13 ARTEIXO 1:27.06 0.0
50 m: 41.66 41.66 100 m: 1:27.06 45.40

11 1230287 GUTIERREZ LLANOS, Cristina 13 NCORUÑA 1:29.09 0.0
50 m: 43.02 43.02 100 m: 1:29.09 46.07

12 1243188 MARX DA QUINTA, Ainara 13 CULLERED 1:30.96 0.0
50 m: 44.25 44.25 100 m: 1:30.96 46.71

13 1221621 ARRUÑADA VAZQUEZ, Clara 12 NCORUÑA 1:32.99 0.0
50 m: 45.30 45.30 100 m: 1:32.99 47.69

14 1215910 REIMUNDEZ REY, Antia 13 NCORUÑA 1:35.34 0.0
50 m: 46.03 46.03 100 m: 1:35.34 49.31

15 1194592 VÁZQUEZ IGLESIAS, Vera 13 ARTEIXO 1:36.54 0.0
50 m: 46.89 46.89 100 m: 1:36.54 49.65

16 1224948 NEIRA CAMPOS, Alejandra 12 ARTEIXO 1:40.77 0.0
50 m: 47.83 47.83 100 m: 1:40.77 52.94

17 1264724 VAZQUEZ PAIS, Valeria 12 NCORUÑA 1:40.93 0.0
50 m: 46.84 46.84 100 m: 1:40.93 54.09

18 1147075 SANTOME GARCIA, Martina 13 ADFOGAR 1:47.06 0.0
50 m: 51.91 51.91 100 m: 1:47.06 55.15
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19 1222648 PEREIRA CASAS, Ainhoa 13 CNLICEO 1:49.91 0.0
50 m: 51.19 51.19 100 m: 1:49.91 58.72

20 1243160 QUINTÁNS MARTÍNEZ, Lucía 12 ARTEIXO 1:50.63 0.0
50 m: 52.23 52.23 100 m: 1:50.63 58.40

BAI 1244379 FERREIROA TABOADA, Lara 13 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1222640 PRADO CORRAL, Carol 12 CDELMAR 0,0

BAI 1192781 SANTAMARÍA MAZORRA, Valentina 12 CDELMAR 0,0

DNI 1264728 GOMEZ RONDON, Sabrina Alejandra 13 CDELMAR 0,0

DNI 1243154 MENGUAL FAJARDO, Itziar 13 ARTEIXO 0,0

DCI 1252292 PAREDES RODRIGUEZ, Laura 13 CULLERED 0,0
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12.- 4x200 m Libre Masculino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_M

1 01269 CNLICEO 01 CNLICEO 10:52.86 0.0
1214826 SIMÓN GARRIDO, Guillermo 12 50 m: 32.86 32.86 100 m: 1:08.86 36.00

150 m: 1:45.23 36.37 200 m: 2:20.04 34.81
1236265 PARDO PAREDES, Hugo 12 250 m: 2:58.86 38.82 300 m: 3:43.28 44.42

350 m: 4:27.98 44.70 400 m: 5:09.04 41.06
1217071 MAYORAL NOGUEIRA, Mateo 12 450 m: 5:48.23 39.19 500 m: 6:31.86 43.63

550 m: 7:19.04 47.18 600 m: 8:03.36 44.32
1236982 CASAL ALONSO, Alejandro 12 650 m: 8:39.79 36.43 700 m: 9:24.36 44.57

750 m: 10:09.66 45.30 800 m: 10:52.86 43.20

2 00617 ADFOGAR 02 ADFOGAR 12:20.94 0.0
1227973 ANTELO FRAGA, Abel 12 50 m: 39.53 39.53 100 m: 1:25.27 45.74

150 m: 2:09.53 44.26 200 m: 2:54.41 44.88
1246109 FRAGA LIÑARES, Xacobo 13 250 m: 3:35.10 40.69 300 m: 4:19.52 44.42

350 m: 5:05.43 45.91 400 m: 5:47.57 42.14
1205821 MOURELLE PENA, Nicolas 12 450 m: 500 m:

550 m: 600 m:
1227986 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Mateo 12 650 m: 700 m:

750 m: 800 m: 12:20.94 6:33.37

3 00186 NCORUÑA 01 NCORUÑA 13:13.59 0.0
1249164 BREA ALVAREZ, Alonso 13 50 m: 50.84 50.84 100 m: 1:47.76 56.92

150 m: 2:45.81 58.05 200 m: 3:39.41 53.60
1230288 VIGO FREIRE, Daniel 12 250 m: 4:19.94 40.53 300 m: 5:07.81 47.87

350 m: 5:57.09 49.28 400 m: 6:41.84 44.75
1249169 POUSADA CARREIRA, Jacobo 13 450 m: 7:32.87 51.03 500 m: 8:30.87 58.00

550 m: 9:30.44 59.57 600 m: 10:28.66 58.22
1235474 POMBO HATVANI, Istvan 12 650 m: 11:08.69 40.03 700 m: 11:51.41 42.72

750 m: 12:33.48 42.07 800 m: 13:13.59 40.11

BAI 00617 ADFOGAR 0,0
50 m:

BAI 00287 CASINOC 0,0
50 m:

BAI 01133 ARTEIXO 0,0
50 m:
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13.- 4x200 m Libre Feminino (TIM) 2024-12-21 00:00

ALEV_F

1 01433 CULLERED 01 CULLERED 10:25.33 0.0
1231582 CAMBRE HAZ, Alba 13 50 m: 36.46 36.46 100 m: 1:15.81 39.35

150 m: 1:55.53 39.72 200 m:
1243188 MARX DA QUINTA, Ainara 13 250 m: 300 m: 3:56.86 2:01.33

350 m: 4:40.52 43.66 400 m:
1190924 SUAREZ DOSIL, Sara 13 450 m: 5:58.85 1:18.33 500 m: 6:38.51 39.66

550 m: 7:19.27 40.76 600 m: 8:00.02 40.75
1202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ, Sara 12 650 m: 8:32.97 32.95 700 m: 9:09.71 36.74

750 m: 9:48.09 38.38 800 m: 10:25.33 37.24

2 00287 CASINOC 01 CASINOC 10:45.13 0.0
1186853 GERVENO PRADA, Claudia 13 50 m: 37.50 37.50 100 m: 1:16.11 38.61

150 m: 1:56.49 40.38 200 m: 2:34.79 38.30
1212549 ROADE MERCHAN, Ana 12 250 m: 3:14.73 39.94 300 m: 3:58.05 43.32

350 m: 4:43.98 45.93 400 m: 5:29.79 45.81
1147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA, Mar 12 450 m: 6:03.43 33.64 500 m: 6:40.24 36.81

550 m: 7:17.98 37.74 600 m: 7:55.85 37.87
1186855 LUACES CHAN, Adriana 13 650 m: 8:34.11 38.26 700 m: 9:18.61 44.50

750 m: 10:03.24 44.63 800 m: 10:45.13 41.89

3 00186 NCORUÑA 02 NCORUÑA 10:59.84 0.0
1189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ, Daniella 12 50 m: 36.96 36.96 100 m: 1:11.08 34.12

150 m: 1:55.65 44.57 200 m: 2:34.18 38.53
1215910 REIMUNDEZ REY, Antia 13 250 m: 3:12.89 38.71 300 m: 3:18.43 5.54

350 m: 4:44.01 1:25.58 400 m: 5:24.30 40.29
1207028 ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA, Lucia 13 450 m: 6:02.60 38.30 500 m: 6:43.82 41.22

550 m: 7:25.65 41.83 600 m: 8:06.04 40.39
1230287 GUTIERREZ LLANOS, Cristina 13 650 m: 8:46.71 40.67 700 m: 9:32.88 46.17

750 m: 10:17.84 44.96 800 m: 10:59.84 42.00

4 01269 CNLICEO 01 CNLICEO 11:17.29 0.0
1222209 CABREJO SENLLE, Paula 12 50 m: 35.85 35.85 100 m: 1:16.37 40.52

150 m: 1:57.10 40.73 200 m: 2:36.10 39.00
1222648 PEREIRA CASAS, Ainhoa 13 250 m: 3:19.15 43.05 300 m: 4:09.58 50.43

350 m: 5:00.07 50.49 400 m: 5:48.23 48.16
1221220 JARAZO FERNÁNDEZ, Aitana 13 450 m: 6:29.03 40.80 500 m: 7:16.31 47.28

550 m: 8:07.39 51.08 600 m: 8:56.01 48.62
1198841 ORTIZ ESPARZA, Silvia 12 650 m: 9:30.44 34.43 700 m: 10:09.00 38.56

750 m: 10:46.03 37.03 800 m: 11:17.29 31.26

5 01133 ARTEIXO 02 ARTEIXO 11:27.83 0.0
1180156 FERRO CORRAL, Martina 12 50 m: 38.55 38.55 100 m: 1:22.65 44.10

150 m: 2:09.87 47.22 200 m: 2:53.83 43.96
1180168 ANDRADE SUÁREZ, Aloia 12 250 m: 3:33.50 39.67 300 m: 4:18.65 45.15

350 m: 5:04.22 45.57 400 m: 5:46.65 42.43
1195574 SEÑARÍS SÁNCHEZ, Marta 12 450 m: 6:26.90 40.25 500 m: 7:12.47 45.57

550 m: 7:57.47 45.00 600 m: 8:40.12 42.65
1205888 DASILVA CONDE, Daniela 12 650 m: 9:17.97 37.85 700 m: 10:00.87 42.90

750 m: 10:44.75 43.88 800 m: 11:27.83 43.08

6 01133 ARTEIXO 03 ARTEIXO 12:26.00 0.0
1194592 VÁZQUEZ IGLESIAS, Vera 13 50 m: 42.46 42.46 100 m: 1:29.39 46.93

150 m: 2:16.69 47.30 200 m: 3:04.05 47.36
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1177227 LAREO VARELA, Lola 13 250 m: 3:47.83 43.78 300 m: 4:38.49 50.66
350 m: 5:30.84 52.35 400 m: 6:22.22 51.38

1224948 NEIRA CAMPOS, Alejandra 12 450 m: 7:02.70 40.48 500 m: 7:50.85 48.15
550 m: 8:39.87 49.02 600 m: 9:24.64 44.77

1194210 PRIETO ALVITE, Lucía 13 650 m: 10:06.92 42.28 700 m: 10:53.52 46.60
750 m: 11:42.07 48.55 800 m: 12:26.00 43.93

7 00617 ADFOGAR 01 ADFOGAR 12:26.28 0.0
1217797 GIANCE GARCIA, Carla 12 50 m: 35.26 35.26 100 m: 1:13.70 38.44

150 m: 1:53.39 39.69 200 m: 2:29.03 35.64
1203515 RIOS CASTRO, Sara 13 250 m: 3:10.05 41.02 300 m: 3:53.08 43.03

350 m: 4:37.13 44.05 400 m: 5:19.32 42.19
1147075 SANTOME GARCIA, Martina 13 450 m: 6:05.13 45.81 500 m: 6:57.58 52.45

550 m: 7:50.15 52.57 600 m: 8:40.33 50.18
1261323 MALLON RODRIGUEZ, Naroa 13 650 m: 9:27.23 46.90 700 m: 10:27.03 59.80

750 m: 11:30.80 1:03.77 800 m: 12:26.28 55.48

BAI 00186 NCORUÑA 0,0
50 m:


